



**Bid Tabulation**  
**Airport Grounds Maintenance and US-1 Landscaping,**  
**Bid No. BLD2128809B1**

|       |                                                     |     |             | AR MAINTENANCE SOLUTIONS, INC.<br>\$1,314,322.20 |                     | BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.<br>\$1,539,998.16 |                     | Grass Roots Complete<br>\$1,314,980.80 |                     | Juniper Landscaping of Florida LLC<br>\$1,463,556.60 |                     | Superior Landscaping & Lawn Service, Inc.<br>\$1,773,681.26 |                     |
|-------|-----------------------------------------------------|-----|-------------|--------------------------------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|----------------------------------------|---------------------|------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------|
|       |                                                     |     |             |                                                  |                     |                                                       |                     |                                        |                     |                                                      |                     |                                                             |                     |
| #2-10 | Region 1: Lake Perimeter Maintenance                | 6   | Cycle       | \$2,000.00                                       | \$12,000.00         | \$1,800.00                                            | \$10,800.00         | \$7,500.00                             | \$45,000.00         | \$900                                                | \$5,400.00          | \$1,416.80                                                  | \$8,500.80          |
| #2-11 | Region 2: Turf Mowing                               | 24  | Cycle       | \$3,000.00                                       | \$72,000.00         | \$2,700.00                                            | \$64,800.00         | \$3,800.00                             | \$91,200.00         | \$3,600.00                                           | \$86,400.00         | \$1,416.80                                                  | \$34,003.20         |
| #2-12 | Region 2: Trimming of Sea Grapes along Ramps        | 1   | Cycle       | \$1,500.00                                       | \$1,500.00          | \$2,580.00                                            | \$2,580.00          | \$9,500.00                             | \$9,500.00          | \$3,000.00                                           | \$3,000.00          | \$2,125.20                                                  | \$2,125.20          |
| #2-13 | Region 2: Fertilization - Palm Trees                | 1   | Each        | \$800                                            | \$800               | \$3,000.00                                            | \$3,000.00          | \$2,750.00                             | \$2,750.00          | \$1,400.00                                           | \$1,400.00          | \$1,464.20                                                  | \$1,464.20          |
| #2-14 | Region 2: Fertilization - Turf                      | 1   | Each        | \$850                                            | \$850               | \$6,600.00                                            | \$6,600.00          | \$2,750.00                             | \$2,750.00          | \$1,800.00                                           | \$1,800.00          | \$2,222.20                                                  | \$2,222.20          |
| #2-15 | Region 2: Insecticide Application including product | 75  | Hour        | \$25                                             | \$1,875.00          | \$95                                                  | \$7,125.00          | \$75                                   | \$5,625.00          | \$60                                                 | \$4,500.00          | \$57.61                                                     | \$4,320.75          |
| #2-16 | Region 2: Trash Clean -Up and Litter Control        | 250 | Day         | \$50                                             | \$12,500.00         | \$210                                                 | \$52,500.00         | \$175                                  | \$43,750.00         | \$35                                                 | \$8,750.00          | \$106.26                                                    | \$26,565.00         |
| #2-17 | Region 3: Turf Mowing (Wet area)                    | 4   | Cycle       | \$2,500.00                                       | \$10,000.00         | \$1,000.00                                            | \$4,000.00          | \$4,400.00                             | \$17,600.00         | \$1,886.00                                           | \$7,544.00          | \$1,062.60                                                  | \$4,250.40          |
| #2-18 | Region 4: Turf Mowing (Wet area)                    | 4   | Cycle       | \$2,500.00                                       | \$10,000.00         | \$900                                                 | \$3,600.00          | \$4,250.00                             | \$17,000.00         | \$3,895.00                                           | \$15,580.00         | \$1,062.60                                                  | \$4,250.40          |
| #2-19 | Bahia Sod, Furnish and Install (All Regions)        | 500 | Square Foot | \$0.45                                           | \$225.00            | \$1.05                                                | \$525.00            | \$0.75                                 | \$375.00            | \$0.80                                               | \$400.00            | \$1.25                                                      | \$625.00            |
| #2-20 | Mulch Furnish and Install (All Regions)             | 50  | Cubic Yard  | \$45                                             | \$2,250.00          | \$59                                                  | \$2,950.00          | \$55                                   | \$2,750.00          | \$49                                                 | \$2,450.00          | \$58.30                                                     | \$2,915.00          |
| #2-21 | Optional Services - Labor Rate                      | 200 | Hour        | \$25                                             | \$5,000.00          | \$45                                                  | \$9,000.00          | \$42.50                                | \$8,500.00          | \$44                                                 | \$8,800.00          | \$45                                                        | \$9,000.00          |
|       | <b>Group 2</b>                                      |     |             |                                                  | <b>\$586,375.00</b> |                                                       | <b>\$621,705.00</b> |                                        | <b>\$570,975.00</b> |                                                      | <b>\$719,499.00</b> |                                                             | <b>\$725,785.50</b> |
|       | <b>Allowances</b>                                   |     |             |                                                  | <b>\$50,000.00</b>  |                                                       | <b>\$50,000.00</b>  |                                        | <b>\$50,000.00</b>  |                                                      | <b>\$50,000.00</b>  |                                                             | <b>\$50,000.00</b>  |

**Group 2 - Total Initial One-year award amount**  
**Group 2 - Potential Five-year award amount**

**\$636,375.00**  
**\$3,181,875.00**

**\$671,705.00**  
**\$3,358,525.00**

**\$620,975.00**  
**\$3,104,875.00**

**\$769,499.00**  
**\$3,847,495.00**

**\$775,785.50**  
**\$3,878,927.50**